
University Of Mumbai Mar 20, 2026
Declaration Date:Mar 20, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Arts(Islamic Studies) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 1

PAGE : 1

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(51711) : 51711 : Pre Islamic Arabia (51721) : 51721 : Life of Prophet Mohammed (PBUH) at Makkah (51731) : 51731 : Life of Prophet Mohammed (PBUH) at Madinah

(51741) : 51741 : Islamic Terminologies-I (51751) : 51751 : Basic Arabic Language (Level-I) (51791) : 51791 : Research Methodology

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

51711 Pre Islamic Arabia 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
51721 Life of Prophet Mohammed (PBUH) at Makkah 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
51731 Life of Prophet Mohammed (PBUH) at Madinah 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
51741 Islamic Terminologies-I 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
51751 Basic Arabic Language (Level-I) 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
51791 Research Methodology 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0117: MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

51711 : Pre Islamic Arabia
(THEORY)

51721 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Makkah (THEORY)

51731 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Madinah (THEORY)

51741 : Islamic
Terminologies-I (THEORY)

51751 : Basic Arabic
Language (Level-I) (THEORY)

51791 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3161001 AIMAN SIRAJ AHMED ANSARI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012458) MU-0117: Maharashtra College

E1 44 P 36 P 43 P 20 P 41 P 30 P MARKS

I1 35 P 37 P 39 P 20 P 30 P 35 P (410) PASS

TOT 79 8 A 4 32.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 178.0 8.09091
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

51711 : Pre Islamic Arabia
(THEORY)

51721 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Makkah (THEORY)

51731 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Madinah (THEORY)

51741 : Islamic
Terminologies-I (THEORY)

51751 : Basic Arabic
Language (Level-I) (THEORY)

51791 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3161002 BAIG SAHZIYA ANIS Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012459) MU-0117: Maharashtra College

E1 40 P 37 P 35 P 22 P 42 P 36 P MARKS

I1 30 P 28 P 28 P 18 P 29 P 29 P (374) PASS

TOT 70 8 A 4 32.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 166.0 7.54545

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

51711 : Pre Islamic Arabia
(THEORY)

51721 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Makkah (THEORY)

51731 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Madinah (THEORY)

51741 : Islamic
Terminologies-I (THEORY)

51751 : Basic Arabic
Language (Level-I) (THEORY)

51791 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3161003 FARIHA FAHIM KHAN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012460) MU-0117: Maharashtra College

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 30 P 29 P 28 P 20 P 28 P 29 P (164) FAILED

TOT 30 0 F 4 0.0 29 0 F 4 0.0 28 0 F 4 0.0 20 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 4 0.0 29 0 F 4 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

51711 : Pre Islamic Arabia
(THEORY)

51721 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Makkah (THEORY)

51731 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at Madinah
(THEORY)

51741 : Islamic
Terminologies-I (THEORY)

51751 : Basic Arabic
Language (Level-I) (THEORY)

51791 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3161004 MUKHTAR AHMED MUSTAQUE SHAIKH Regular MALE (MU0341120251012461) MU-0117: Maharashtra College

E1 25 P 30 P ABS 20 P 34 P 29 P MARKS

I1 28 P 29 P 27 P 18 P 29 P 30 P (299) FAILED

TOT 53 5 C 4 20.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 27 0 F 4 0.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 22 112.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

51711 : Pre Islamic Arabia
(THEORY)

51721 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Makkah (THEORY)

51731 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at Madinah
(THEORY)

51741 : Islamic
Terminologies-I (THEORY)

51751 : Basic Arabic
Language (Level-I) (THEORY)

51791 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3161005 SABRIN SULTAN KHAN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012462) MU-0117: Maharashtra College

E1 28 P 26 P 34 P 21 P 31 P 35 P MARKS

I1 30 P 38 P 36 P 18 P 30 P 31 P (358) PASS

TOT 58 6 B 4 24.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 156.0 7.09091
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

51711 : Pre Islamic Arabia
(THEORY)

51721 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Makkah (THEORY)

51731 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Madinah (THEORY)

51741 : Islamic
Terminologies-I (THEORY)

51751 : Basic Arabic
Language (Level-I) (THEORY)

51791 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3161006 SHAZIA RUKHSAR MOHD MASOOM SHAIKH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012463) MU-0117: Maharashtra College

E1 22 P 23 P 22 P 18 P 39 P 28 P MARKS

I1 30 P 33 P 30 P 18 P 28 P 30 P (321) PASS

TOT 52 5 C 4 20.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 52 5 C 4 20.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 22 132.0 6.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

51711 : Pre Islamic Arabia
(THEORY)

51721 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Makkah (THEORY)

51731 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Madinah (THEORY)

51741 : Islamic
Terminologies-I (THEORY)

51751 : Basic Arabic
Language (Level-I) (THEORY)

51791 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3161007 UZMA IRFAN KHAN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012464) MU-0117: Maharashtra College

E1 37 P 29 P 38 P 21 P 42 P 39 P MARKS

I1 30 P 29 P 32 P 19 P 29 P 30 P (375) PASS

TOT 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 162.0 7.36364
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0291: THE KONKAN MUSLIM EDUCATION SOCIETYS G M MOMIN WOMENS COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

51711 : Pre Islamic Arabia
(THEORY)

51721 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Makkah (THEORY)

51731 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Madinah (THEORY)

51741 : Islamic
Terminologies-I (THEORY)

51751 : Basic Arabic
Language (Level-I) (THEORY)

51791 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3161008 AHLAM SHAIMAN ABUJI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251003141) MU-0291: The Konkan Muslim Education Societys G M Momin
Womens College

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 18 0 F 0.0 19 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 (98) FAILED

TOT 18 0 F 4 0.0 19 0 F 4 0.0 18 0 F 4 0.0 8 0 F 2 0.0 17 0 F 4 0.0 18 0 F 4 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

51711 : Pre Islamic Arabia
(THEORY)

51721 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Makkah (THEORY)

51731 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Madinah (THEORY)

51741 : Islamic
Terminologies-I (THEORY)

51751 : Basic Arabic
Language (Level-I) (THEORY)

51791 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3161009 AMINA ABRAR AHMAD CHOUDHARY Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251002144) MU-0291: The Konkan Muslim Education Societys G M Momin
Womens College

E1 27 P 39 P 30 P 19 P 40 P 33 P MARKS

I1 39 P 42 P 40 P 20 P 41 P 35 P (405) PASS

TOT 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 176.0 8.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

51711 : Pre Islamic Arabia
(THEORY)

51721 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Makkah (THEORY)

51731 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Madinah (THEORY)

51741 : Islamic
Terminologies-I (THEORY)

51751 : Basic Arabic
Language (Level-I) (THEORY)

51791 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3161010 AMINA ZAFRUDDIN SHAIKH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251003285) MU-0291: The Konkan Muslim Education Societys G M Momin
Womens College

E1 40 P 31 P 37 P 17 P 42 P 35 P MARKS

I1 36 P 37 P 42 P 20 P 33 P 33 P (403) PASS

TOT 76 8 A 4 32.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 168.0 7.63636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

51711 : Pre Islamic Arabia
(THEORY)

51721 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Makkah (THEORY)

51731 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Madinah (THEORY)

51741 : Islamic
Terminologies-I (THEORY)

51751 : Basic Arabic
Language (Level-I) (THEORY)

51791 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3161011 ANSARI TAHREEM MOHAMMAD HASNAIN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251004913) MU-0291: The Konkan Muslim Education Societys G M Momin
Womens College

E1 43 P 40 P 38 P 18 P 39 P 34 P MARKS

I1 41 P 41 P 43 P 21 P 42 P 41 P (441) PASS

TOT 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 22 192.0 8.72727
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

51711 : Pre Islamic Arabia
(THEORY)

51721 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Makkah (THEORY)

51731 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Madinah (THEORY)

51741 : Islamic
Terminologies-I (THEORY)

51751 : Basic Arabic
Language (Level-I) (THEORY)

51791 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3161012 BOBDE LIZA NADEEM AHMED Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251002288) MU-0291: The Konkan Muslim Education Societys G M Momin
Womens College

E1 36 P 30 P 25 P 12 P 41 P 22 P MARKS

I1 36 P 35 P 39 P 21 P 40 P 34 P (371) PASS

TOT 72 8 A 4 32.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 22 162.0 7.36364

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

51711 : Pre Islamic Arabia
(THEORY)

51721 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Makkah (THEORY)

51731 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Madinah (THEORY)

51741 : Islamic
Terminologies-I (THEORY)

51751 : Basic Arabic
Language (Level-I) (THEORY)

51791 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3161013 BUSHRA NISAR AHMED SHAIKH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251006699) MU-0291: The Konkan Muslim Education Societys G M Momin
Womens College

E1 35 P 26 P 27 P 14 P 43 P 31 P MARKS

I1 40 P 36 P 37 P 20 P 39 P 36 P (384) PASS

TOT 75 8 A 4 32.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 166.0 7.54545
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

51711 : Pre Islamic Arabia
(THEORY)

51721 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Makkah (THEORY)

51731 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Madinah (THEORY)

51741 : Islamic
Terminologies-I (THEORY)

51751 : Basic Arabic
Language (Level-I) (THEORY)

51791 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3161014 MARIYAM SUFIYAN AHMAD MOMIN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251003260) MU-0291: The Konkan Muslim Education Societys G M Momin
Womens College

E1 42 P 35 P 31 P 14 P 41 P 31 P MARKS

I1 40 P 35 P 42 P 22 P 40 P 36 P (409) PASS

TOT 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 180.0 8.18182

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

51711 : Pre Islamic Arabia
(THEORY)

51721 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Makkah (THEORY)

51731 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Madinah (THEORY)

51741 : Islamic
Terminologies-I (THEORY)

51751 : Basic Arabic
Language (Level-I) (THEORY)

51791 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3161015 RAIS SAMAN SAMEE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251009697) MU-0291: The Konkan Muslim Education Societys G M Momin
Womens College

E1 40 P 37 P 35 P 21 P 45 P 40 P MARKS

I1 43 P 43 P 44 P 21 P 42 P 40 P (457) PASS

TOT 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 87 @3 10 O 4 40.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 200.0 9.09091
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

51711 : Pre Islamic Arabia
(THEORY)

51721 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Makkah (THEORY)

51731 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Madinah (THEORY)

51741 : Islamic
Terminologies-I (THEORY)

51751 : Basic Arabic
Language (Level-I) (THEORY)

51791 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3161016 ZOHRA PARVEZ ALAM SHAIKH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251004532) MU-0291: The Konkan Muslim Education Societys G M Momin
Womens College

E1 25 P 24 P 24 P 12 P 42 P 24 P MARKS

I1 30 P 30 P 30 P 21 P 36 P 36 P (334) PASS

TOT 55 6 B 4 24.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 138.0 6.27273

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

51711 : Pre Islamic Arabia
(THEORY)

51721 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Makkah (THEORY)

51731 : Life of Prophet
Mohammed (PBUH) at
Madinah (THEORY)

51741 : Islamic
Terminologies-I (THEORY)

51751 : Basic Arabic
Language (Level-I) (THEORY)

51791 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3161017 ZUNERA SALIM KAMLE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251005367) MU-0291: The Konkan Muslim Education Societys G M Momin
Womens College

E1 35 P 30 P 28 P 17 P 37 P 28 P MARKS

I1 35 P 34 P 39 P 19 P 41 P 35 P (378) PASS

TOT 70 8 A 4 32.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 164.0 7.45455


